
 

 

Date – 07.05.2025 

NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, ARTS & MANAGEMENT 

STUDIES AND SHANTABEN NAGINDAS KHANDWALA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 

(EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUSE) 
 

NOTICE 
 

 

ADMISSION SCHEDULE OF F.Y.BCom(A/F) / F.Y.BCom(B/I) / 

F.Y.BCom(F/M) / F.Y.B.Com. E-Commerce / F.Y.B.A.MMC / F.Y.B.Sc.IT / 

F.Y.B.Sc(CS)/ / F.Y.B.Sc.Geoinformatics/ F.Y.B.Sc.Psychology 
 

FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 – 2026 

 Date TIME 

For College Online Form 

(Admission Form Fees Rs. 200/-) 

Thursday, 8th May, 2025 to 

Friday, 23rd May, 2025  

(up to 1.00 p.m.) 

Website:  www.nkc.ac.in 

Link:  

https://enrollonline.co.in/Registration/Apply/nkcc 

Pre Admission Online Enrolment 

University Website : 

https://muugadmission.samarth.

edu.in 

Thursday, 8th May, 2025 to 

Friday, 23rd May, 2025  

(up to 1.00 p.m.) 

Website: 

https://muugadmission.samarth.edu.in 

(Please select AUTONOMOUS College) 

First Merit List Tuesday, 27th May, 2025 
11 : 00 a.m. 

Online Verification of Documents 

& Online payment of fees  

(with undertaking form) 

Wednesday, 28th May, 2025  

to Friday, 30th May, 2025.  Up to 3: 00 p.m./ 

Second Merit List Saturday, 31st May, 2025 
07 : 00 p.m. 

Online Verification of Documents 

& Online payment of fees  

(with undertaking form) 

Monday, 2nd June, 2025 to 

Wednesday, 4th June, 2025. Up to 3: 00 p.m. 

Third Merit List Thursday, 5th June 2025 
07 : 00 p.m. 

Online Verification of Documents 

& Online payment of fees  

(with undertaking form) 

Friday, 6th June, 2025 to 

Tuesday, 10th June, 2025 Up to 3: 00 p.m. 
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